
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2025 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Norte

Sub19 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21055 Hugo Serra Campos EACO 55 60 115

2 21376 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro AAE 50 50 100

3 22445 Pedro Aguiar de Araújo CFBG 15 40 55

4 23194 David Barros Torre EACO 25 25 50

4 23253 Mauro Silva Teixeira EACO 25 25 50

6 23535 David Neves Ribeiro CFBG 15 30 45

7 19962 Gabriel Silva Botelho AAE 40 40

7 22426 Alexandre Lima Araujo SCB 40 40

7 22597 Tomás Neves Teixeira FAC 40 40

10 21584 Pedro Correia de Oliveira CCRM 15 20 35

10 22447 Martim Cruz Silva CFBG 25 10 35

12 20625 Tomás Dias Rodrigues AAE 25 25

12 24676 Anthony Alencar EACO 15 10 25

12 25025 Fabio Lai CDP 15 10 25

12 23008 Isaac Santos Gomes EACO 15 10 25

12 21076 Francisco Jones NGD 25 25

17 23707 Antonio Lopes Sousa CDP 15 15

18 23151 Francisco Mourão Aguiar NGD 10 10

18 23261 Diego Sá Couto AAE 10 10

Sub19 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23285 Elisabete Horban UMAC 60 45 105

2 21063 Margarida Rocha Pinto AAE 35 60 95

3 21054 Mariana Gonçalves Marques EACO 45 35 80

4 20851 Beatriz Torre Veloso EACO 15 35 50

5 23722 Eva Sá Silva FAC 25 15 40

5 24062 Melina Silva Sousa ADRF 25 15 40

5 22786 Marta Capela Sousa AAE 40 40

8 23689 Matilde Correia Ferreira IBC 15 15 30

9 24545 Ana Moreira Antunes IBC 25 25

10 22024 Maria Marques Pereira NGD 15 15

10 21381 Maria Simões Morado FAC 15 15

10 25056 Maria Fernandes Fardilha CCRM 15 15

10 24354 Mafalda Santos Nogueira IBC 15 15

10 23493 Joana Vieira Casanova EACO 15 15
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Sub19 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21584 Pedro Correia de Oliveira CCRM 35 45 80

1 23008 Isaac Santos Gomes EACO 35 45 80

3 22447 Martim Cruz Silva CFBG 30 35 65

3 22445 Pedro Aguiar de Araújo CFBG 45 20 65

3 23535 David Neves Ribeiro CFBG 45 20 65

6 21376 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro AAE 60 60

6 19962 Gabriel Silva Botelho AAE 60 60

6 21076 Francisco Jones NGD 60 60

6 21055 Hugo Serra Campos EACO 60 60

10 23261 Diego Sá Couto AAE 35 35

11 22426 Alexandre Lima Araujo SCB 30 30

12 25025 Fabio Lai CDP 20 20

12 23707 Antonio Lopes Sousa CDP 20 20

Sub19 Pares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23285 Elisabete Horban UMAC 55 50 105

2 22920 Mariana Braga Almeida IBC 45 40 85

2 20851 Beatriz Torre Veloso EACO 45 40 85

4 21063 Margarida Rocha Pinto AAE 55 55

5 21381 Maria Simões Morado FAC 50 50

6 24545 Ana Moreira Antunes IBC 35 35

6 24354 Mafalda Santos Nogueira IBC 35 35

8 23689 Matilde Correia Ferreira IBC 30 30

8 23493 Joana Vieira Casanova EACO 30 30

Sub19 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23253 Mauro Silva Teixeira EACO 45 45 90

2 22597 Tomás Neves Teixeira FAC 60 20 80

3 20625 Tomás Dias Rodrigues AAE 55 55

3 23194 David Barros Torre EACO 35 20 55

5 24676 Anthony Alencar EACO 20 20 40

6 23151 Francisco Mourão Aguiar NGD 35 35

7 21376 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro AAE 30 30

Sub19 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21054 Mariana Gonçalves Marques EACO 45 45 90

2 23722 Eva Sá Silva FAC 60 20 80

3 21063 Margarida Rocha Pinto AAE 55 55

3 23493 Joana Vieira Casanova EACO 35 20 55

5 22920 Mariana Braga Almeida IBC 20 20 40

6 22024 Maria Marques Pereira NGD 35 35

7 22786 Marta Capela Sousa AAE 30 30
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